Aberdeen South Social Group

(Please do not share this list outside of the neighborhood.)

Amante, Charlotte & Charlie
charlie_amante@yahoo.com

Anderson, Diane & Jason
Jasona@twcny.rr.com

Anderson, Mary Ellen (IL)
andersonsonhalsey@gmail.com

Andress, Kathy
moelepenven@gmail.com
(see also Moe Lepenven)

Arnau, Donna & Mike
darnau@comcast.net

Azarian, Carol & Al
aazarian800@comcast.net

Baker, Shirl & Stan (VA)
xkeowner@gmail.com

Bancala, Daria
carreradaria@aol.com
(see also Bert Koeck)

Barbera, Barb & Joe
jbarberamail@gmail.com

Barrows, Carol & Vern (NY)
Vernatvillages@aol.com

Barton, Elizabeth & Robert (ME)
Barton1938@aol.com

www.aberdeensg.com

Revision Date - 10/18/21

2718 Radbourne Way
fancy514@yahoo.com

2640 Radbourne Way
dianea@twcny.rr.com

2717 Halsey Terrace

554 Aberdeen Run

904-305-2137 (His)
954-547-3747 (Hers)

315-569-6111 (His)
315-569-6112 (Hers)

352-391-2780

716-868-0215 (Hers)

andresskathleen@gmail.com

782 Aberdeen Run

2729 Bianca Court

570 Aberdeen Run

borntorunn@gmail.com

581 Aberdeen Run

2721 Bianca Court

barbra.barbera@gmail.com

593 Aberdeen Run
cab1948@mac.com

720 Aberdeen Run
woodsknoll@aol.com

352-561-4454

352-633-3324

352-350-1500

757-639-8750 (Hers)

352-753-5318

518-588-8510 (His)
518-577-7395 (Hers)

352-633-8062
518-581-9499 (His)

207-400-2009 (His)
352-633-8349 (Hers)



Baskin, Beverly & Arthur
beverly.baskin@Qyahoo.com

Benson, Debbie
corgihillffarm@gmail.com
(see also Chili Fischbach)

Bertinetti, Bert
tmbrwlf56@hotmail.com
(see also Deb Meehan)

Bonahoom, JoAnne & Roger
roger.bonahoom@live.com

Bonaiuto, Lorraine & Mike
bronxgri1950@gmail.com

Book, Sharon & Ron (OH)
rbook@thevillages.net

Boyd, Steph & Bill

bsboyd1953@gmail.com

Brake, Suzy
suzyb0000@aol.com

Brandt, Lois (MN)
kraftygma1@gmail.com

Brickner, Jessie

(see also Bob Gilbert)

Brier, Bonnie & John (IN)

j-brierQyahoo.com

Brooks, Char & Rod (1A)

grammycharbrooks@yahoo.com

814 Aberdeen Run

2694 Radbourne Way

551 Aberdeen Run

779 Aberdeen Run

562 Aberdeen Run

2712 Radbourne Way
sbook@thevillages.net

705 Pearson Street

stephboyd1@gmail.com

772 Aberdeen Run

725 Aberdeen Run

2716 Halsey Terrace

2724 Halsey Terrace

bonnie.brier@hotmail.com

2664 Radbourne Way

413-531-9885 (His)
413-519-2155 (Hers)

(507) 459-1910 (Cell)

618-210-1991 (His)

313-701-4020

914-522-5853

352-350-6927
419-575-0172 (His)
419-575-0171 (Hers)

217-519-4496 (His)
217-519-6171 (Hers)

248-761-7193 (Hers)

763-493-9151 (Hers)

352-561-4276
513-550-1111 (Hers)

260-750-6021 (His)
260-385-8344 (Hers)

352-750-4495



Brown, Donna & Joseph
gaubybrown@comcast.net
(see also Eileen Rutolo)

Bumbu, Jennie & Jennifer
galjenb@hotmail.com

Burns, Anne & Chuck
cburns1771@yahoo.com

Burr, Lyn & George
Dblifault1@aol.com

Cackowsky, Karen & Buzz (PA/NJ)

ebuzz1989@gmail.com

Cain, Bonnie
caind444@comcast.net

Campbell, Colleen & Barry
barrylcambpbell@comcast.net

Capotosto, Cherryl & Paul
pcjdms@hotmail.com
(see also Christensen)

Caprio, Rose & Fred
fred.caprio@gmail.com

Carpenter, Bernice & Gene
carpenter6464@embargmail.com

Cola, Jeanne & Bob
plumber500@cox.net

Condon, Terry (OH)
condontd@hotmail.com

Cooper, Mary & Sam
samuelcooper@windstream.net

2691 Radbourne Way

2708 Halsey Terrace
jennbumbu@icloud.com

2722 Stebbins Lane
burnsah25@hotmail.com

2709 Lantana Avenue
lyn.burr@yahoo.com

2701 Halsey Terrace

teachersdelite101@gmail.com

2711 Radbourne Way

2685 Halsey Terrace

c-0-l-l-e-e-n@comcast.net

737 Cordelia Place

2677 Halsey Terrace

rose.caprio@gmail.com

2679 Lantana Avenue

731 Pearson Street

722 Pearson Street

833 Aberdeen Run

352-355-6882 (Hers)

352-259-3980
773-225-7337 (Hers)

407-694-0883 (His)
407-694-0887 (Hers)

757-418-2877 (His)
757-515-1507 (Hers)

352-751-2972

609-433-3640 (Hers)

352-633-1238
215-901-0819 (Hers)

717-979-0959 (His)
717-503-8027 (Hers)

352-633-3760
352 328-4706 (His)
352-328-4883 (Hers)

732-423-3888 (His)
732-499-9385 (Hers)

352-753-6464
219-781-9911 (His)

401-640-6432 (Cell)

937-260-7240 (Cell)

215-421-7374 (His)



Couture, Peggy
pjcs0615@gmail.com

Cranson, Alice & Mike (Ml)
strikezonemike@yahoo.com

Crawford, Elpida & Brian
cra99rock@verizon.net

Curtis, Judy & Dave
dacurtis1742@gmail.com

Curtiss, Carol
carolorarnie@gmail.com

Daley, Pat
jptlantana@comcast.net

Damato, Fran & Vinnie
vinniebuda@aol.com

Damrill, Judy & Ron
damrill@comcost.net

DeFranco, Debbie & Roy
Roydef@gmail.com

DeHart, Terry & Ed
edmsgt@yahoo.com

Dechnik, Mary Ann (M)

madechnik@aol.com

Deichmann, Ladonna & Greg

gdeichmann@comcast.net

Descoteaux, Diane & Bob
rdescoteau@aol.com

Dornbush, Carol & Dennis
dornbush@charter.net

2710 Lantana Avenue

635 Aberdeen Run

cransonmalice@yahoo.com

725 Cordelia Place

680 Aberdeen Run

jacurtis1742@gmail.com

2697 Lantana Avenue

2688 Radbourne Way

2702 Halsey Terrace

839 Aberdeen Run

707 Aberdeen Run

Debradefranco@gmail.com

808 Aberdeen Run
tkcdehart@yahoo.com

2685 Lantana Avenue

2646 Radbourne Way

2728 Bianca Court

Didakota@aol.com

575 Aberdeen Run

352-638-6524

517-617-3672 (His)

517-736-4152 (Hers)

716-444-1302 (His)
716-380-9541 (Hers)

561-251-6122 (His)
561-350-8944 (Hers)

352-633-3237
317-910-4214 (Hers)

352-561-4964
908-216-3483 (Cell)

352-751-4671
718-809-3012 (His)

253-208-5960 (Cell)

732-894-0230 (His)

732-814-8428 (Hers)

352-561-4758

203-556-1299 (His)

203-260-0140 (Hers)

269-744-5958 (Hers)

352-789-9370 (His)

314-913-9211 (Hers)

352-430-3436

612-212-0328 (His)
616-446-4422 (Hers)



Dunckel, Lowell
LowellDunckel@aol.com

Duren, Cheryl & Dale
dduren@neo.rr.com

Edwards, Mary & Ed
Ibedwards@comcast.net

Edwards, Sally & Dick
rmedwar824@aol.com

Ehrhardt, Barb & Ed
ehrhardt671@gmail.com

Feenstra, Kaye & Nick
nickfeenstra@gmail.com

Fischbach, Chili
chilisellsflorida@gmail.com
(see also Debbie Benson)

Fleming, Paige
paigepfleming@aol.com
(see also Ted Rodriquez)

Flugman, Patty & Mike (NY)

mikexrx@live.com

Flynn, Marge & Mike (NJ)
spunkyfly@aol.com

Frey, Carole & Larry
Ifrey17@gmail.com

Gilbert, Bob
rgilbert7611@comcast.net
(see also Jessie Brickner)

2678 Halsey Terrace 352-350-2593

2714 Stebbins Lane 330-309-2499 (His)

cheryl.paris2003@gmail.com 330-309-7056 (Hers)

815 Aberdeen Run
shedwards@comcast.net

352-603-5333

665 Aberdeen Run
sallyge@aol.com

352-391-9606

671 Aberdeen Run 352-561-4881
barbaraehrhardt@yahoo.com 631-942-3712 (His)
631-942-3713 (Hers)

797 Aberdeen Run
kfeenstra@gmail.com

908-421-1346

2694 Radbourne Way (407) 342-7420 (Cell)

352-259-1759
702-498-1123 (Hers)

2664 Halsey Terrace

701 Aberdeen Run 352-750-5224
pattyf1009@gmail.com 631-882-4857 (His)
352-396-3912 (Hers)
2691 Bianca Court 908-922-1202 (His)
908-922-1212 (Hers)

712 Aberdeen Run -3896
352-409-2560 (His)
352-409-2562 (Hers)

cafrey524@gmail.com

352-561-4276
352-603-3792 (His)

2716 Halsey Terrace



Gonzales, Flora & Armando
armandflor@gmail.com

Gooding, Ruth & Carl
cgooding43@gmail.com

Guevara, Juno
junoguevara@gmail.com
(see also Pipyn Ridler)

Hammond, Mary & Carl (Ml)
mountainman.carl@gmail.com

Harper, Fran & Deb
franharper@gmail.com

Helgeson, Elsie & Mike (WI)
mikeandelsie@gmail.com
(see also Elsie Weisenberger)

Henkel, Joan
jrhenkel@comcast.net

Ingle, Carol & Bill
carillcarill@Qaol.com

Jackson, Cheryl & Don
donaldtj1@comcast.net

Johnson, Bob (MD)
bowtie123@embargmail.com

Johnson, Renee & Donn (MN)
maui3535@live.com

Jones, Irene & Gregg

Julian, Nancy & Randy
brownrabbit48@msn.com

719 Cordelia Place 352-259-6284

681 Pearson Street 205-601-3769 (His)

rgooding44@gmail.com 205-540-2728 (Hers)

669 Pearson Street 352-753-5343

663 Pearson Street 231-944-3605 (His)
marhammond@gmail.com 231-944-3604 (Hers)

2703 Radbourne Way 352-750-2828
deborahkharper@gmail.com

706 Pearson Street 715-505-0328
2722 Lantana Avenue 352-259-6344
761 Cordelia Place 352-751-6573
2709 Bianca Court 352-633-0982

cherylkj@comcast.net

2676 Radbourne Way 352-751-6961

700 Pearson Street 218-838-9252 (His)
218-838-7024 (Hers)

2691 Lantana Avenue
796 Aberdeen Run 352-753-6834

Njulian51@gmail.com 801-372-2439 (His)
801-372-3180 (Hers)



Juliano, Nancy & Bart 741 Pearson Street 914-559-8079 (His)

bartjul55@gmail.com nij924@aol.com 914-572-2136 (Hers)
Kalish, Lynn & Harvey (NY) 2694 Halsey Terrace 352-750-0384
hkalish42@gmail.com Ikalish42@gmail.com 518-391-0562 (His)

518-339-2721 (Hers)

Kankainen, Sandra & Tom 683 Aberdeen Run 352-633-3016
tkankainen@gmail.com skankainen@gmail.com 352-239-2999 (His)
Kauth, Tom (OH) 2724 Radbourne Way 330-904-5990 (His)

tkauth@malone.edu

Keeney, Mel & Rick (PA) 2716 Lantana Avenue 352-775-2516
keeneyrick6846@gmail.com maryk636@gmail.com 352-461-7229 (His)
Kennedy, Marge & Don 778 Aberdeen Run 610-636-4354 (His)
donkenn@comcast.net kennedymarge@comcast.net 610-331-6799 (Hers)
Kern, Kay & Bob (PA) 719 Pearson Street 352-603-5099 (His)
bobkaykern@gmail.com 610-573-8483 (Hers)
Keysor, Debbie & Greg (VA) 659 Aberdeen Run 352-775-8612
gkeysor@verizon.net debbie.keysor@Qyahoo.com 703-344-1916 (His)

703-344-1405 (Hers)

Keyzers, Sharon & Joe 710 Pearson Street 352-533-7052
joe.keyzers@gmail.com Sharonkeyzers@gmail.com 715-892-7724 (His)
715-869-2400 (Hers)

Klein, Bonnie 2715 Lantana Avenue 352-561-4523
bcuz64@aol.com 321-427-2446 (Hers)
Koeck, Bert 581 Aberdeen Run 352-753-5318

lovethefairways@aol.com
(see also Daria Bancala)

Koenigsbauer, Veronika (VT) 755 Aberdeen Run 703-859-1606 (Cell)

dragoonsix@aol.com



Korba, Laurel & Regis
regiskorba@yahoo.com

Kowalski, Judy & Paul
pauljudyk@aol.com

LaBarge, Aggie & Bob
blabarge99@yahoo.com

Largay, John (ME)
johnlargay@ymail.com

Laures, Glenda & Gerald (1A)
gglaures@gmail.com

Leahy, Bill
bill9988@gmail.com
(see also Jeannie Ulmer)

Lee, Cher & Jim
jim@jimlee.me.uk

Lepenven, Moe
moelepenven@gmail.com
(see also Kathy Andress)

Lettieri, Thomas
relett@aol.com

Lichman, Kathy & Ed
edlichman17@gmail.com

Lipschultz, Carole & Philip

clipschultz@aim.com

Logue, Rich & Nancy
Ms15ni@aol.com

2721 Lantana Avenue
laurelkorba@yahoo.com

2697 Radbourne Way

803 Aberdeen Run

blaab@hotmail.com

725 Pearson Street

2733 Stebbins Lane
gdlaures@gmail.com

773 Aberdeen Run

2730 Stebbins Lane
cher@jimlee.me.uk

554 Aberdeen Run

702 Aberdeen Run

766 Aberdeen Run

kathleenlichman@gmail.com

2709 Halsey Terrace

713 Cordelia Place

352-750-2988
954-732-0342 (His)
954-729-6555 (Hers)

352-751-0212
352-250-9865 (Hers)

352-566-6778
352-446-7545 (His)

352-430-0807
207-712-9354 (Cell)

352-751-2754
319-404-5505 (His)
319-404-5506 (Hers)

972-824-2828 (His)

352-750-1208
352-391-7890 (His)
352-350-4013 (Hers)

352-571-8979 (His)

352-350-6159

302-932-0850 (His)

352-775-8325
484-269-8028 (His)
484-269-8027 (Hers)

352-633-0634

302-388-3570 (Hers)



Lyons, Ellen & Bob
jebutz@msn.com

Manchester, Clemi & Jim (AZ)
jmanches@ix.netcom.com

Martin, Nadine and Bill
bmartin5862@gmail.com

Maurer, Peggy & David (IL)
dandpmaurer@yahoo.com

Mayers, Jeanne & Dennis (FL)
djmayers08@gmail.com

McArdle, Pam & Dan
pmcardle@lycos.com

McCullough, Linda Lee
lindamcc1968@gmail.com

McLear, Mary
teeformary@yahoo.com

Meehan, Deb
tmbrwif56@hotmail.com

(see also Bert Bertinetti)

Messner, Mary & Dick

Messners.hemingway@gmail.com

Meyer, Trish & Terry

terrydonmeyer@gmail.com

Michalski, Gerry & Fran

fgmich@yahoo.com

Miller, Linda & Bruce
Iitm17403@aol.com

Morel, Sue & Paul
pssweetdreams@gmail.com

2670 Radbourne Way

743 Aberdeen Run

734 Pearson Street

352-391-1111

352-750-8313
352-217-6777 (His)

847-343-8725

nadinemartin5862@gmail.com

791 Aberdeen Run

2720 Bianca Court

605 Aberdeen Run

701 Cordelia Place

2725 Halsey Terrace

551 Aberdeen Run

2698 Bianca Court

569 Aberdeen Run

pattylucille@gmal.com

686 Aberdeen Run

749 Aberdeen Run

689 Aberdeen Run

309-645-9803 (His)
309-645-9805 (Hers)

352-321-8656 (His)
786-223-5223 (Hers)

352-205-7306

989-304-0947 (Hers)

352-259-5636

410-472-9489 (Cell)

618-210-8282 (Hers)

352-753-5223

585-683-2661 (His)

352-430-1862

717-880-9484 (Cell)

352-533-7548
352-638-4585 (Hers)



Mortensen, Mary & Ken
kenmarym@comcast.net

Murvin, Roger
rogermurvin@gmail.com

Naylor, Doris & Melvin
dmnaylor76@comcast.net

Neary, Gerri & John (NY)
jgneary@yahoo.com

Newman, Barb & Bob (GA)
bb2newman@gmail.com

Nichols, Susan & John

Olsen, Albert (NY)
AOANDML@gmail.com

Ozdowy, Lori & Joe
jozdowy@yahoo.com

O’Brien, Janice & Vincent (NY)
vjob198@yahoo.com

Pavao, Gerri & Joe (RI)
jfpavao46@gmail.com

Peet, Joan & Andy

apeet82689@gmail.com

Perry, Jane & Tom
tperry488@gmail.com

Petrino, Marie & Ray
rmpetrino@comcast.net

719 Aberdeen Run

834 Aberdeen Run

611 Aberdeen Run

728 Pearson Street

696 Aberdeen Run

bb1newman@gmail.com

2658 Radbourne Way

695 Aberdeen Run

587 Aberdeen Run
Loriozdowy@gmail.com

2700 Radbourne Way
jeob198@yahoo.com

617 Aberdeen Run

2690 Bianca Court
jtpeet08a@gmail.com

2683 Radbourne Way
jperry347@gmail.com

677 Aberdeen Run
mpetrino@comcast.net

908-295-3092 (His)
908-295-3295 (Hers)

352-633-3313
412-979-6171 (His)

352-775-2226

352-561-4538
772-559-1534 (His)
772-538-9678 (Hers)

352-561-4196
352-603-9140 (His)
352-603-9143 (Hers)

212-861-7983
917-208-3040 (His)

248-565-6495 (His)
248-622-7781 (Hers)

585-330-8697 (His)
585-261-2804 (Hers)

352-350-6932
774-254-7901 (His)
508-243-8880 (Hers)

207 800-5778 (His)
207 939-2931 (Hers)

352-259-8388

352-633-1005

561-398-0508 (His)
561-309-4895 (Hers)



Pigott, Karen & Mike
mkpig@comcast.net

Pinder, Sara & Woody

Sara.pinderinsurance@thevillages.net

Potts, Sharon & Joe
jpotts46@gmail.com

Proviano, Bobbie & Tony
tonyp5@centurylink.net

Pryer, Paula & Don (PA)
dcpryer@comcast.net

Reynolds, Sara & Ed (PA)

cedwardreynolds@yahoo.com

Ribaudo, Cory & Tom
blueskyegal@aim.com

Ridler, Pipyn
pipynridler@gmail.com
(see also Juno Guevara)

Roan, Pat & Andy
patroan@comcast.net

Rodriquez, Ted
tedrodriquez123@aol.com
(see also Paige Fleming)

Romagnano, Gigi
gigela7260@aol.com
(see also Angela Venditti)

Ronan, Maureen & Rich
RONANRN®@optonline.net

2706 Bianca Court

623 Aberdeen Run

2706 Stebbins Lane

smpotts47@gmail.com

2703 Lantana Avenue

794 Aberdeen Run

716 Pearson Street

2693 Halsey Terrace

669 Pearson Street

790 Aberdeen Run

2664 Halsey Terrace

2709 Stebbins Lane

731 Aberdeen Run

352-750-2245
734-621-3234 (His)
734-731-0371 (Hers)
443-553-6598
352-259-4024

910-818-3783 (Cell)

352-751-6722
412-576-6997 (His)

717-725-8148 (His)
352-492-8728 (Hers)

717-350-5590 (His)

352-753-5343

352-561-4938

352-259-1759
352-630-0350 (His)
702-498-1123 (Hers)

352-750-9910

516-983-4264 (Cell)



Rossman, Siri & Bruce (FL)
sirbru@yahoo.com

Rountree, Rain & Eddie (NM)
cerountree@msn.com

Rudy, Marsha & Barry
marsha.rudy@gmail.com

Ruffing, George
GRUFFING@QYMAIL.COM

Ruggiero, Pat & John
pdrobx@earthlink.net

Runkel, Linda
lindarunkel2@gmail.com

Rutolo, Eileen
erutolo@aol.com
(see also Joseph Brown)

Ryker, Joanne & Ken
knjryker@gmail.com

Sabol, Denise & Frank

frank.sabol@comcast.net

Sachs, Ann & Bill

wsachs@hotmail.com

Sauder, Judy & Mike

jmsauder71@gmail.com

Seymour, Sue (MA)

Leeseymour713@gmail.com

Shields, Tim (IL)
tshields47@earthlink.net

Skillman, Leslie & Rich (FL)
Rskill@aol.com

711 Pearson Street

2669 Halsey Terrace

LeighRountree@mac.com

641 Aberdeen Run

838 Aberdeen Run

755 Cordelia Place

746 Pearson Street

2691 Radbourne Way

2717 Radbourne Way

647 Aberdeen Run

denise.sabol@comcast.net

706 Aberdeen Run

aesachs@hotmail.com

2661 Halsey Terrace
gmajudy4@gmail.com

713 Aberdeen Run

2706 Radbourne Way

821 Aberdeen Run

Lskill@aol.com

352-205-7339

405-613-9150 (Cell)

352-552-6860

252-489-1233 (Cell)

352-633-7396

847-687-9410 (Hers)

352-674-0026

610-334-6267 (Hers)

856-275-3260

603-475-3950 (His)

603-475-3259 (Hers)

248-321-5331 (His)
248-320-2512 (Hers)

309-648-7809 (His)
309-648-7934 (Hers)

352-430-2159

352-753-1299

847-370-4383 (His)

407-491-7737 (His)
407-256-5036 (Hers)



Stella, Bob
stellarobert@ymail.com

Stone, Laura & John
johnwstone52@gmail.com

Streib, Tami

Streib4@gmail.com

Sykes, Parker (IN)
p_sykes@earthlink.net

Taffuri, Shelley & Jeff
jtaffuri@gmail.com

Terranova, Cathy & Joe
Joeterra17@icloud.com

Terrien, Maureen & Bob
robertterrien@gmail.com

Thompson, Saundra & Dennis (OH)

dennis699@centurylink.net

Thurman, Connie & Terry (IN)

thurmanterry@att.net

Torres, Paeng & Raphael

Trombly, Judy

jetrombly@aol.com

Turner, Linda & Ray
dukenutt1105@gmail.com

749 Cordelia Place

557 Aberdeen Run

laurastone1954@gmail.com

740 Pearson Street

785 Aberdeen Run

707 Cordelia Place
shelleytaffuri@gmail.com

687 Pearson Street
caterra@comcast.net

827 Aberdeen Run
MoTerrien@gmail.com

699 Pearson Street

methompson24@yahoo.com

731 Cordelia Place
conniethurman@att.net

2714 Bianca Court

802 Aberdeen Run

830 Aberdeen Run

lindaloohoo0920@gmail.com

352-259-3519

540-809-0566 (Hers)

317-496-9277 (His)

352-753-6134
732-675-3278 (His)
732-675-3279 (Hers)

352-633-1107
781-367-1101 (His)
781-608-0606 (Hers)

352-239-4761
954-818-1175 (His)
954-818-6738 (Hers)

440-257-1913
440-749-6633 (His)
440-749-6634 (Hers)

317-407-1099 (His)
317-407-3040 (Hers)

352-753-5820
508-326-6100 (Hers)

919-369-0086 (His)
919-369-0005 (Hers)



Ulmer, Jeannie

jeanniesellsthevillages@gmail.com

(see also Bill Leahy)

Uschwald, Patty & David
uschwald.david@gmail.com

Van der Heiden, Terry & Dan

dvanderheiden@charter.net

Venditti, Angela
Gigela7260@aol.com
(see also Gigi Romagnano)

Wald, Helene (MN)
helenemwald@yahoo.com

Weaver, Sue & John
weaver7335@Qyahoo.com

Weber, Eileen & Don (NY)
dmweber8080@yahoo.com

Weisenberger, Elsie (WI)
mikeandelsie@gmail.com
(see also Mike Helgeson)

Wenzlick, Sue & Dan
wenzlick@verizon.net

Wilcox, Nancy & Jack (OH)
jd_wilcox@yahoo.com

Wilde, Karleen & John

JohnRWilde3rd@gmail.com

Williams, Marie & Ken (FL)
kenflyhigh@aol.com

Wiltse,

773 Aberdeen Run

737 Aberdeen Run
uschwaldpatty@gmail.com

2717 Stebbins Lane

2709 Stebbins Lane

674 Aberdeen Run

2682 Radbourne Way

629 Aberdeen Run

ecweber629@yahoo.com

706 Pearson Street

693 Pearson Street

2704 Lantana Avenue
nkwilcox@yahoo.com

2652 Radbourne Way

JWilde3rd@AOL.com

824 Aberdeen Run
reesie2162@aol.com

563 Aberdeen Run

352-516-1128 (Hers)

810-599-2453 (His)
810-599-2906 (Hers)

715-574-8011 (His)
715-574-8021 (Hers)

352-750-9910

352-751-6073
612-396-2813 (Cell)

352-603-0603

352-561-4812

715-505-5128

443-691-7433 (His)
443-691-3955 (Hers)

352-633-3608
352-638-1049 (His)
352-638-2594 (Hers)

414-322-1101 (His)
262-949-4308 (Hers)

954-232-6288 (His)
954-647-9706 (Hers)



Wolf, Vicki & Dell
del_wolf@yahoo.com

Zaczek, Sheri & Leon
leonz0003@yahoo.com
Zager, JoNelle & Marty
marty@zagerchiro.com
Zeigler, Pat & John (IN)

jpazeigler@aol.com

Zeiss, Margie & Bill (PA)
wgzeiss@gmail.com

2701 Bianca Court

vickiwolf121@yahoo.com

767 Aberdeen Run

hemingwayssz@gmail.com

599 Aberdeen Run

jonelle@zagerchiro.com

2725 Stebbins Lane

743 Cordelia Place

mizeiss@hotmail.com

717-649-1712 (His)
717-439-5939 (Hers)

352-205-4949
352-396-6098 (His)
440-829-5247 (Hers)

830--391-0115 (His)
830-391-2066 (Hers)

352-259-7021
812-390-9699 (His)
812-350-2405 (Hers)

814-931-1828 (His)
814-931-6675 (Hers)

(EMail additions/changes to Sally Edwards at sallyge@aol.com or go to the website at

www.aberdeensg.webs.com



